
2017030 TSA Junior Nationals
BS 10 Play-off 17-20

Main Draw
1

2

TSA071145

TSA081067

GC

KZN

Maksim MIHIC

Sean WILSON 5-2

3

4

TSA071182

TSA070031

Winelands Rohann SWART 

Aadil VALLY Walkover

Sean WILSON

Aadil VALLY

5-0

Aadil VALLY

B1

Maksim MIHIC

BYE

3/4 Playoff

Maksim MIHIC
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